
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

PIC

1

2

3

1

1

4

No.

0

35

24

33

17

7

Name

Brian Rechtiene

Jim Peruto

Lee Brahin

Kyle Kaulback

Richard Kresch

Bruce Hamilton

Class

2FB

2FB

2FB

2FF

5BSR

2FB

Best Tm

1:24.875

1:26.993

1:30.173

1:34.062

1:40.170

2:28.818

Yr

72

69

71

70

70

70

Make

GRD

Brabham

Brabham

Lotus

Royale

Brabham

Model

F3

BT29

BT 35

61MX FF

RP4/A4

BT 36

Hometown

Southbury CT

Doylestown PA

Cherry Hill NJ

Bethel PA

New York NY

Monkton MD

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region\SCCA

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Group  2 5

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 9:00:24

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

7/13/2013 09:00 AM

Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt


